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0931/2071 7/24/2001 WD Q V 14,500
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000051850 Roof Replacement 23,000 12/16/2024

19286 SFR 357 03/27/2002

2003HX Base Yr

363 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,820 117.3766 131.46 370,717 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1983

BAS 1,983 100 1,983 200,727

FGR 584 55 321 32,493

FOP 222 30 67 6,782

PTO 510 5 26 2,632

UUS 846 50 423 42,818

4,145 2,820 285,452

BAS= W16 N8 PTO= N10 W51 S10 E51$ W51 S37 E14 FOP=  S6 E37 N6
W37$ E37 N4 FGR=  E4 S4 E20 N29 W8 S6 W16 S19$ N19 E16 N6$
PTR= N40 UUS= N14 W51 S14 E22 S11 E6 N11 E9 S11 E6 N11 E8$
S40$.

BAS

16

8

51

37

14 37
4

19

16

6

PTO 10

51

10

51

FOP6

37

6

37

FGR

4
4

20

29

8

6

16

19

UUS 14

51

14

22

11

6

11

9

11

6

11

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,995.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2002 2002 3 75 2,993

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,500

9,493

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


